
874  RUTA - S. ROCCO

in vigore dal 12/09/2022

FERIALE al 11/06/2023

LINEA 874 874 874 874 874 874 874 874 874 874

NOTE

RUTA 06.30 06.50 08.30 10.30 12.30 13.30 14.50 17.30 19.30 20.30

S. ROCCO 06.40 07.00 08.40 10.40 12.40 13.40 15.00 17.40 19.40 20.40

LINEA 874 874 874 874 874 874 874 874 874 874

NOTE

S. ROCCO 06.40 07.05 08.40 11.15 12.40 13.40 15.15 17.40 19.40 20.40

RUTA 06.50 07.15 08.50 11.25 12.50 13.50 15.25 17.50 19.50 20.50

874  RUTA - S. ROCCO

FESTIVO

LINEA 874 874 874 874 874 874 874

NOTE

RUTA 06.50 08.30 10.30 12.30 13.50 17.30 19.30

S. ROCCO 07.00 08.40 10.40 12.40 14.00 17.40 19.40

LINEA 874 874 874 874 874 874 874

NOTE

S. ROCCO 07.05 08.40 11.15 12.40 14.15 17.40 19.40

RUTA 07.15 08.50 11.25 12.50 14.25 17.50 19.50

Giorni non di scuola: il 31/10/2022, dal 23/12/2022 al 07/01/2023, dal 06/04/2023 al 11/04/2023, il 24/04/2023.



880  RAPALLO FS - S. MARTINO - RUTA

FERIALE

in vigore dal 17/10/2022

al 11/06/2023

LINEA 707 880 880 707 880 707 880 880 883 880 880 880 707 880 707 880

NOTE

RAPALLO FS 5.46 • 6.15 9.31 • 11.31 • 13.00 14.15 • 15.00 17.00 18.31 • 19.31 •

CAMPO GOLF 5.53 • 6.20 9.38 • 11.38 • 13.07 14.22 • 15.07 17.07 18.38 • 19.37 •

S.ANNA asilo 5.55 • 6.22 9.40 • 11.40 • 13.09 14.24 • 15.09 17.09 18.40 • 19.39 •

OSPEDALE | 6.08 6.24 | 10.00 | 12.00 | | 14.27 | | | 19.00 l 20.08

PINETA 5.57 6.12 6.28 9.42 10.04 11.42 12.04 13.12 14.26 14.31 15.12 17.12 18.42 19.04 19.42 20.12

S. MARIA 6.00 6.15 6.30 9.45 10.07 11.45 12.07 13.15 • 14.34 15.15 17.15 18.45 19.07 19.45 20.15

S. MARTINO • 6.22 6.37 • 10.14 • 12.14 13.22 • 14.41 15.22 17.22 • 19.14 • 20.22

RUTA • 6.25 6.40 • 10.17 • 12.17 13.25 • 14.44 15.25 17.25 • 19.17 • 20.25

  

LINEA 880 880 880 798 880 707 880 707 880 880 707 880 880 707 880 798 880

NOTE

RUTA 6.40 7.25 9.00 • 11.25 • 13.25 • 14.25 15.25 • 16.25 18.25 • 19.50 • 20.50

S. MARTINO 6.43 7.28 9.03 • 11.28 • 13.28 • 14.28 15.28 • 16.28 18.28 • 19.53 • 20.53

S. MARIA 6.50 7.36 9.11 • 11.36 11.50 13.36 13.50 14.36 15.36 15.50 16.36 18.36 18.50 20.00 • 21.01

PINETA 6.53 7.39 9.14 • 11.39 11.53 13.39 13.53 14.39 15.39 15.53 16.39 18.39 18.53 20.02 • 21.04

S.ANNA edicola 6.55 7.41 | • | 11.55 | 13.55 14.41 | 15.55 16.41 | 18.55 | • 21.06

OSPEDALE | | 9.17 9.28 11.42 | 13.42 | | 15.42 | | 18.42 | 20.05 20.28 |

CAMPO GOLF 6.57 7.43 • 9.32 • 11.57 • 13.57 14.43 • 15.57 16.43 • 18.57 • 20.32 21.08

RAPALLO FS 7.04 7.50 • 9.39 • 12.04 • 14.04 14.50 • 16.04 16.50 • 19.04 • 20.39 21.15

FESTIVO

LINEA 880 707 880 707 880 880 880 880 707 880

NOTE

RAPALLO FS 6.15 9.31 • 11.31 • 13.00 15.00 17.00 18.31 •

CAMPO GOLF 6.20 9.38 • 11.38 • 13.07 15.07 17.07 18.38 •

S.ANNA asilo 6.22 9.40 • 11.40 • 13.09 15.09 17.09 18.40 •

OSPEDALE 6.24 | 10.00 | 12.00 | | | | 19.00

PINETA 6.28 9.43 10.04 11.43 12.04 13.12 15.12 17.12 18.43 19.04

S. MARIA 6.30 9.45 10.07 11.45 12.07 13.15 15.15 17.15 18.45 19.07

S. MARTINO 6.37 • 10.14 • 12.14 13.22 15.22 17.22 • 19.14

RUTA 6.40 • 10.17 • 12.17 13.25 15.25 17.25 • 19.17

  

LINEA 880 880 798 880 707 880 707 880 880 880 707 880 798

NOTE

RUTA 7.25 9.00 • 11.25 • 13.25 • 14.25 16.25 18.25 • 19.50 •

S. MARTINO 7.28 9.03 • 11.28 • 13.28 • 14.28 16.28 18.28 • 19.53 •

S. MARIA 7.36 9.11 • 11.36 11.50 13.36 13.50 14.36 16.36 18.36 18.50 20.00 •

PINETA 7.39 9.14 • 11.39 11.53 13.39 13.53 14.39 16.39 18.39 18.53 20.02 •

S.ANNA edicola 7.41 | • | 11.55 | 13.55 14.41 16.41 | 18.55 | •

OSPEDALE | 9.17 9.28 11.43 | 13.42 | | | 18.42 | 20.05 20.28

CAMPO GOLF 7.43 • 9.32 • 11.57 • 13.57 14.43 16.43 • 18.57 • 20.32

RAPALLO FS 7.50 • 9.39 • 12.04 • 14.04 14.50 16.50 • 19.04 • 20.39

Giorni non di scuola: il 31/10/2022, dal 23/12/2022 al 07/01/2023, dal 06/04/2023 al 11/04/2023, il 24/04/2023.


